Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Where Jehlum and Chenab rivers meet

What are metal bearing rocks called

The 21st Amendment is about .

The British fought Plassey war against:

Which of the following restriction was imposed on the Constitution of 1973 Constitution?

Cripps Mission came in

Google recognized the Palestinians' upgraded UN status, placing the name 'Palestine’ on its
search engine instead of 'Palestinian Territories" on .

Chandra Gupta was also called

Which planet has maximum number of rings?

Which one is the dominant source of foreign exchange earning of Pakistan?

The distance between the earth and the sun is smallest in the month of:

Two Muslim members were also selected for Nehru Committee. One was Sir Ali Imam. Name
the second Muslim member.

Mahmud of Ghazni waged war against rebellious India in the year of:

Which of the following crops is the largest consumer of water?

Answers Choice

A. Khanki

B. Trimmu

C. Panjnad
D. Rasool pur

A. Metalloids
B. Slag

C. Bitumen
D. Ores

A. Increase in pensions of widows of
Judges

. Labour rights

. Population welfare

. Blasphemy

. Haider Ali

. Tipu Sultan

. Siraj ud-Daulah
. None of these

. President should be of 55 years
. President cannot be elected for
more than two terms

C. President should be of 65 years
D. President cannot be elected for
more than three terms

WYX TOwWw» UOw

1942
1945
1947
1944

. May 1, 2013<br>
May 3, 2013
May 5, 2013
May 7, 2013

Gupta Empire
Mauryan Empir
Chandra Empire
Ashoka Empire

Saturn
Venus
Jupiter
Mercury

Textile
Remittance

. Agriculture
manufacturing

March
June
July
August

. M.A. Jinnah
M.A. Johar
Shoaib Qureshi
Allama Igbal

900
1000
1100

None of these

Rice

. Wheat

. Pulses

. Sugarcane

'» DUOWP U OWP DOWP DOWP DOWP UOWr DOWP D0WP 00w

. UK



15

16

17

18

19

20

AFP is the news agency of:

The Pakistan Forest Institute, a national organization was established in:

The Prime Minister was of the House and the Head of the Cabinet.

Which of the following is not a contagious disease?

Under the Mountbatten Plan of 1947 the people of were given the right to decide
through a plebiscite whether they wish to join Pakistan or India.

The Indus valley civilization was spread over:

. Germany
. None of these

1957

1967
. None of these

DOowP» UOo

Head
. Both a &mp; b
. None of these.&nbsp;

. Typhoid&nbsp;

Measles&nbsp;
. Influenza&nbsp;

Assam
Punjab
Bengal

OW» TOU> UOWw

A. Indo-Gangetic divide and upper

Gangetic plain

C. U.P, Haryana and neighbouring

parts of Punjab

D. Banks of river Indus, Punjab,

Sindh and Balochistan



