

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

•		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Where Jehlum and Chenab rivers meet	A. Khanki B. Trimmu C. Panjnad D. Rasool pur
2	What are metal bearing rocks called	A. Metalloids B. Slag C. Bitumen D. Ores
3	The 21st Amendment is about	A. Increase in pensions of widows of Judges B. Labour rights C. Population welfare D. Blasphemy
4	The British fought Plassey war against:	A. Haider Ali B. Tipu Sultan C. Siraj ud-Daulah D. None of these
5	Which of the following restriction was imposed on the Constitution of 1973 Constitution?	A. President should be of 55 years B. President cannot be elected for more than two terms C. President should be of 65 years D. President cannot be elected for more than three terms
6	Cripps Mission came in	A. 1942 B. 1945 C. 1947 D. 1944
7	Google recognized the Palestinians' upgraded UN status, placing the name 'Palestine' on its search engine instead of 'Palestinian Territories" on	A. May 1, 2013 B. May 3, 2013 C. May 5, 2013 D. May 7, 2013
8	Chandra Gupta was also called	A. Gupta Empire B. Mauryan Empir C. Chandra Empire D. Ashoka Empire
9	Which planet has maximum number of rings?	A. Saturn B. Venus C. Jupiter D. Mercury
10	Which one is the dominant source of foreign exchange earning of Pakistan?	A. Textile B. Remittance C. Agriculture D. manufacturing
11	The distance between the earth and the sun is smallest in the month of:	A. March B. June C. July D. August
12	Two Muslim members were also selected for Nehru Committee. One was Sir Ali Imam. Name the second Muslim member.	A. M.A. Jinnah B. M.A. Johar C. Shoaib Qureshi D. Allama Iqbal
13	Mahmud of Ghazni waged war against rebellious India in the year of:	A. 900 B. 1000 C. 1100 D. None of these
14	Which of the following crops is the largest consumer of water?	A. Rice B. Wheat C. Pulses D. Sugarcane
		A. UK

15	AFP is the news agency of:	B. France C. Germany D. None of these
16	The Pakistan Forest Institute, a national organization was established in:	A. 1957 B. 1947 C. 1967 D. None of these
17	The Prime Minister was of the House and the Head of the Cabinet.	A. Leader B. Head C. Both a & D. None of these & C. & C
18	Which of the following is not a contagious disease?	A. Typhoid B. Hysteria C. Measles D. Influenza
19	Under the Mountbatten Plan of 1947 the people of were given the right to decide through a plebiscite whether they wish to join Pakistan or India.	A. Assam B. Punjab C. Bengal D. KPK & Sylhet of Assam
20	The Indus valley civilization was spread over:	A. Indo-Gangetic divide and upper Gangetic plain B. Punjab, Sindh, Gujrat, Rajasthan and Balochistan C. U.P, Haryana and neighbouring parts of Punjab D. Banks of river Indus, Punjab, Sindh and Balochistan